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NOTICE OF MEETING

Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court
will be held on the 28th day of November, 2016 at 9:00 A.M. in the 2" Floor Courtroom,
Caldwell County Courthouse located at 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time the
following subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

AGENDA
Call Meeting to Order.
2016.11.28.01 Invocation. Lockhart Ministerial Alliance.
2016.11.28.02 Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas
Flag; | pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and
indivisible).
2016.11.28.03 Announcements. Items or comments from Court Members or Staff.
2016.11.28.04 Citizens’ Comments. At this time any person may speak to Commissioners Court if they

have filled out a Caldwell County Commissioners Court Participation Form. Comments will be
limited to four (4) minutes per person. No action will be taken on these items and no discussion
will be had between the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court does retain the right
to correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes, then the
balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the day).

2016.11.28.05 Consent Agenda. (The following consent items may be acted upon in one motion. Any

member of the Court may request that an item within the Consent Agenda be pulled for

separate discussion and/or action).

A. Approve payment of County invoices in the amount of $82,955.01

B. Approve renewal of Continuation Certificate Bond No. 15530860 for
Court Clerk of Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Jenifer Watts in the
amount of $1,000.00 beginning December 11, 2016 and ending
December 11, 2017. Cost: $50.00.

C. Accept the October 2016 Tax Collection Report from the Caldwell
County Appraisal District.

D. Accept Financial Audit Reports of Emergency Services Districts
pursuant to Section 775.082 Health and Safety Code:

Chisholm Trail Fire Rescue (Caldwell/Hays County ESD #1)
Maxwell VFD (Caldwell County ESD #2)

Martindale VFD (Caldwell County ESD #3)

Mid-County Fire Rescue (Caldwell County ESD #4).
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(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

2016.11.28.06 Discussion/Action regarding the burn ban for Caldwell County. Speaker:
Judge Schawe/Martin Ritchey; Cost: None; Backup: None.

2016.11.28.07 Discussion/Action to approve the appointment of Commissioner Moses to
the Board of Directors of Captial Area Rural Transportation System (CARTS).
Speaker: Commissioner Madrigal; Cost: None; Backup: None.

2016.11.28.08 Discussion/Action to appoint Commissioner Roland Judge Pro-Tem for the
year 2017. Speaker: Commissioner Madrigal; Cost: None; Backup: None.

2016.11.28.09 Discussion/Action  regarding the selection of a copier vendor. Speaker:
Judge Schawe/Mark Hinnenkamp. Cost: TBD; Backup: None.

2016.11.28.10 Discussion/Action regarding the renewal of the County Information
Resources Agency (CIRA) contract for the purposes of the administration of
the county website. Speaker: Judge Schawe; Cost: $1,050; Backup: 20.

2016.11.28.11 Discussion/Action to endorse and approve Flint Hills Resources Funded
Intersection Improvement Project on SH 21 and CR 176 (Lone Star Dr.)
Speaker: Commissioner Madrigal; Cost: TBD; Backup: 4.

2016.11.28.12 Discussion/Action to discount road repair by 25%, not to exceed $5,000 on
20 of a mile on River Road in Martindale. Speaker: Commissioner Madrigal;
Cost: Not to exceed $5,000; Backup: None.

2016.11.28.13 Discussion/Action regarding the conditions and construction of Old
Fentress Road, Westwood Road, Cherryville Road and to approve payment to
Aaron Concrete. Speaker: Judge Schawe; Cost: TBD; Backup: 1.

2016.11.28.14 Discussion/Action regarding the appropriation of the $97,537.00 collected
by the Criminal District Attorney’s Office through the pursuit of bond
forfeitures. Speaker: Commissioner Munoz, Cost: TBD; Backup: None.

2016.11.28.15 Adjournment.

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas reserves the right to adjourn into
Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above The Court may adjourn for matters that may relate
to Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consuitation with Attorney about pending or contemplated litigation or settlement offers); Texas Government
Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with Attorney when the Attorney’s obligations under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State
Bar of Texas conflicts with Chapter 651 of the Texas Government Code); Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real Property);
Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Gifts and Donations); Texas Government Code Section 551.074 (Personne! Matters); Texas
Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section 561.076 (Deliberations about Security
Devices); and Texas Government Code Section 551,087 (Economic Development Negotiations).In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session,
the Court will announce under what section of the Texas Government Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive
Session. The meeting facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Request for accommodations or interpretive services
must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County Judge’s office at 512-398-1808 for further information. www.co.caldwell.tx.us
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I 1)lecLe allegiance to the Flag of the United States of America,
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Vendor Nae

Caldwell County, TX

Expense Approval Register
Packet: APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
FRANKIE SCHULZE HYG1672 10/26/2016 OCT/2017 STICKER REFUND  001-1000-0140 70.25
NET DATA 102016 11/15/2016 10/1-31/16 IP#1 001-1281 100.00
NET DATA 102016 11/15/2016 10/1-31/16 IP #4 001-1281 40.00
NET DATA 102016 11/15/2016 10/1-31/16 IP#2 001-1281 510.00
NET DATA 102016 11/15/2016 10/1-31/16 JP#3 001-1281 324.00
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 102016 11/15/2016 10/01-31/16 JP#2 001-2835 2,114.88
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 102016 11/15/2016 10/01-31/16 JP#3 001-2835 651.53
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 102016 11/15/2016 10/01-31/16 JP#4 001-2835 272.55
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 102016 11/15/2016 10/01-31/16 P #1 001-2835 1,323.73
JOHNNY & SONS PAINT AND RO #14851 06/28/2016 LIC # 128-5521 WINDSHIELD  001-6000-0950 763.53
6,170.47
Department : 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER
CAPITOL RUBBER STAMP 74359 11/07/2016 SELF INKING DATE STAMP RE  001-2120-3110 39.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 487618-0 11/08/2016 CUST # 12430 CALENDAR, 001-2120-3110 43.18
CAPITOL RUBBER STAMP 74359 RETURN 11/09/2016 RETURNED S-846 REPLACEM ~ 001-2120-3110 -16.00
Department 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 66.18
Department : 2150 - COUNTY CLERK
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. PO #05-2150 11/02/2016 CUST # 11726035 BROTHER ~ 001-2150-3110 85.14
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 85.14
Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN 835019090 11/01/2016 ACCT # 1000732986 OCT.,2  001-3200-4315 290.00
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN 835047084 11/01/2016 ACCT # 1004742988 OCT 20 001-3200-4315 190.00
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN 835081934 11/04/2016 ACCT # 1000732986 10/5-1  001-3200-4315 65.63
CINDY GONZALES 110716 11/07/2016 TRAINING 11/2,3 & 4/16 ~ 001-3200-4810 24,75
MARY SCOPAS 2016-74 11/09/2016 CAUSE # 15-18 TX V. MARGA  001-3200-4130 75.00
SUSANNA MERINGOLA 93016 09/30/2016 REIMBURSEMENT FOR 9/20-  001-3200-4260 39.53
SUSANNA MERINGOLA 93016 09/30/2016 REIMBURSEMENT FOR 9/20-  001-3200-4810 118.13
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 803.04
Department : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK
DEWITT POTH & SON 487615-0 11/07/2016 CUST# 12430 PLANNER, NM  001-3220-3110 327.31
CAPITOL RUBBER STAMP 74391 11/09/2016 2 OUNCE BOTTLE OF WATER  001-3220-3110 73.00
Department 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 400.31
Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE )
ROBIN BRAME 111016 11/10/2016 COURTHOUSE - DOCKET 1 001-3230-4030 391.04
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 05-D-525 11/07/2016 CAUSE # 05-D5-525 INTERES ~ 001-3230-4160 150.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 07-D-086 11/07/2016 CAUSE # 07-D-086 CNR-C&  001-3230-4160 180.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 11-FL-084 11/07/2016 CAUSE # 11-FL-084 INTESTO  001-3230-4160 375.00
DARREN LEE UMPHREY 13-073 11/07/2016 CAUSE # 13-073 A, JOHNSO  001-3230-4160 350.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 13-FL-420 11/07/2016 CAUSE # 13-FL-420 INTEREST  001-3230-4160 150.00
AMANDA ERWIN 16-148 11/07/2016 CAUSE # 16-148 R. VARELA 001-3230-4080 15.00
AMANDA ERWIN 16-148 11/07/2016 CAUSE # 16-148 R, VARELA 001-3230-4160 650.00
BARBARA MOLINA 16-194 11/07/2016 CAUSE # 16-194 R.S.SANCH  001-3230-4080 5.00
BARBARA MOLINA 16-194 11/07/2016 CAUSE # 16-194 R.S. SANCH  001-3230-4160 650.00
SHERR! KAY TiBBE 15-138 11/08/2016 CAUSE # 15-138 J. BENNETT  001-3230-4160 350.00
JASON TRUMPLER 16-154 11/08/2016 CAUSE # 16-154 E,JOHNSO  001-3230-4080 5.00
JASON TRUMPLER 16-154 11/08/2016 CAUSE # 16-154 E.JOHNSO  001-3230-4160 600.00
AMANDA ERWIN 16-039 09/30/2016 CAUSE # 16-039 M, CASTILL ~ 001-3230-4080 15.00
AMANDA ERWIN 16-039 09/30/2016 CAUSE # 16-039 M. CASTILL ~ 001-3230-4160 650.00
Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 4,536.04
Department :3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 16-J-2594 11/04/2016 CAUSE # 16-)-2594 CGD 001-3240-4180 250.00
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK

Payable Number
2414-13CC / 2441-14CC

Department : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

AT & T MOBILITY

STEWART ORGANIZATION
SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS, LLC
RICOH USA, INC.

AT&T

875648878X10232016
1155055

7979

97832726

110516

Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE

CINTAS CORPORATION #86
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
CINTAS CORPORATION #86
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
CINTAS CORPORATION #86
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
GARAGE DOOR SERVICES OF
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
HANSON EQUIPMENT
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
CINTAS CORPORATION #86
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
ANGEL PEST CONTROL
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION #86
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
DEALER5 ELECTRIC

SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

086431268
14298 /1
710041
086434633
1610-039435
710348
710634
14429 /1
14433 /1
086438018
14453 /1
617867
14470 /1
711027
14501 /1
14513 /1
253158
711410
086427826
00698772
14557 /1
28588
711590
8221901428
822 1901765
086441441
14578 /1
14593 /1
14598 /1
1828145-00 PICK TICKET
711882

822 1899552

Department : 6550 - ELECTIONS

JOHN M. BAKER

JASON MALONEY
THURAL HENDERSON
BENNIE PULLIN

JERRY L. COOKE

BETH SUSTALA

ROSE GIBSON

JERRY SUSTALA
JUANITA PERALES
BELINDA D ADAMS
BYRON HAMILTON SMITH
SHARON PRATKA

JOHN M. BAKER
HENRIETTA RODRIGUEZ
MARY VICKY GONZALES

11042016
11042016
11042016
11042016
11042016
11042016
11042016
11042016
11042016
11042016
11042016
11042016

' 11042016

11042016
11052016

Post Date
11/04/2016

10/16/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
11/10/2016
11/05/2016

10/12/2016
10/17/2016
10/18/2016
10/19/2016
10/20/2016
10/21/2016
10/24/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/31/2016
10/05/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/11/2016
11/14/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/04/2016
11/07/2016

11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/05/2016

Description (Item)

CAUSE # 11-FL-084 |J.A.

Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total:

ACCT # 8756488878 9/16-
ACCT# 1160206

ACCT # 2K130701CC SERVIC
ACCT # 505575-101075A16
ACCT # 512 A13-0189 7253

Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total:

CUST # 09158 ACCT # 09158
CUST # 11239 3/8 CMPX1/4
EXTINGUISH PLUS FiRE ANT
CUST # 09158 ACCT # 09158
ACCT # 1-99 30A CARTRIDG
ROUND UP POISON IVY KLLR
D-CON MICE BAIT STATION
CUST # 11239 COLD WELD 2
CUST # 11239 MP .170X1/4
CUST #09158 ACCT #09158
CUST #11239 1/2 WHT 90 D
#L69995 COMMERCIAL SER
CUST # 11239 9X9 PVC VINY
ADAPTER 1/4" ODX1/4"MIP
CUST # 11239 DEBURRING T
CUST #11239 1/4" ELBOW
# CALOO1 MOUNT TIRE

GELL CELL 12V 7AMP P51270
CUST # 09158 ACCT #09158
CUST # CALDOO1 TOWELM
CUST # 11239 3/8X3/8X3/8
ACCT # 10447 JUVENILE PR
EXPND COMP CONN 3/8X 1/
CUST # 222727 MAT 4X6 SCR
CUST # 222727 PRCT # 2
CUST #09158 ACCT # 09158
CUST #11239 20 AWHT DPL
CUST #11239 3/4" PVCFSE
CUST # 11239 PRO MOLD TE
CUST # 134031

MALE ADAPTER PVC 2IN ST
CUST # 222727 PRCT #2

Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total:

10/24 - 11/04/16 133.75 HR
135 HRS WORKED 10/24 -11
132 HRS WORKED 10/24 -1
132.75 HRS WORKED 10/24 -
100.75 HRS WORKED 10/24
104.5 HRS WORKED 10/24 -
133 HRS WORKED 10/24 - 11
27 HRS WORKED 11/03 - 04/
135 HRS WORKED 10/24 -11
135 HRS WORKED 10/24 -11
131.75 HRS WORKED 10/24 -
135 HRS WORKED 10/24 - 11
10/24 - 11/04/16 133.75 HR
135 HRS WORKED 10/24 - 11
17 HRS WORKED 10/24 - 11

Packet: APPKTO01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Account Number

001-3240-4180

001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4110
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4425

001-6520-3140
001-6520-3540
001-6520-4510
001-6520-3140
001-6520-4510
001-6520-4510
001-6520-4510
001-6520-4510
001-6520-3620
001-6520-3140
001-6520-3620
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3620
001-6520-3620
001-6520-4510
001-6520-3620
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6520-3140
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3620
001-6520-3580
001-6520-3620
001-6520-5120
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3140
001-6520-5120
001-6520-5120
001-6520-5120
001-6520-4510
001-6520-4510
001-6520-3510

001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010
001-6550-3010

Amount

250.00
500.00

380.10
36.19
575.00
1,535.93
3,339.88

5,867.10

79.62
19.16
49.90
79.62
45.88
60.80
31.35
6.99
22.22
79.62
28.89
125.00
46.83
13.35
38.26
21.98
10.00
16.95
79.62
426.26
17.98
62.50
14.00
190.26
37.30
79.62
57.25
46.33
10.99
154.36
23.90
37.30

2,014.09

1,337.50
1,080.00
1,056.00
1,062.00
806.00
836.00
1,064.00
216.00
1,080.00
1,350.00
1,054.00
1,080.00
25.00
1,080.00
69.75

11/21/2016 10:33:46 AM
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {item) Account Number Amount
MARY VICKY GONZALES 11052016 11/05/2016 17 HRS WORKED 10/24 - 11 001-6550-3010 1,080.00
GEORGE HOUSE, JR. 11062016 11/06/2016 5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 001-6550-3010 40.00
SALLIE ANN SATAGAJ 11062016 11/06/2016 4.75 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 001-6550-3010 38.00
MARY GAIL BARTSCH 11062016 11/06/2016 4.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 001-6550-3010 36.00
NELL M. BERRY 11062016 11/06/2016 4.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 001-6550-3010 36.00
GREGORY B. HANNA 11062016 11/06/2016 4.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 001-6550-3010 36.00
KENNIS HOWARD 11062016 11/06/2016 5.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 001-6550-3010 44,00
CAROL MARTIN 11062016 11/06/2016 4.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 001-6550-3010 36.00
PATRICIA L. BASSETT 11062016 11/06/2016 4.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 001-6550-3010 36.00
ROBERT DAVID GRATZ 11062016 11/06/2016 4.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 001-6550-3010 36.00
TROY O. SWIFT 11062016 11/06/2016 5.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 001-6550-3010 55.00
FRED BUCHHOLTZ 11062016 11/06/2016 4.5 HRS WORKED 11/06 001-6550-3010 36.00
JASON MALONEY 112016 11/08/2016 14.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/0 001-6550-3010 114.00
LUZ RILEY 112016 11/08/2016 14.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 114.00
MARY VICKY GONZALES 112016 11/08/2016 14,25 HRS WORKED + $25 D 001-6550-3010 25,00
MARY VICKY GONZALES 112016 11/08/2016 14.25 HRS WORKED +$25 D 001-6550-3010 142.50
JOHN M. BAKER 112016 11/08/2016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 25.00
CAROL MARTIN 112016 11/08/2016 9.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 78.00
SALLIE ANN SATAGAJ 112016 11/08/2016 11 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 88.00
HENRIETTA RODRIGUEZ 112016 11/08/2016 14,25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 114.00
THOMAS S. RILEY 112016 11/08/2016 14,25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 114.00
LENA SUSTALA 112016 11/08/2016 12.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 100.00
JOHN M. BAKER 112016 11/08/2016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 147.50
DOMINIC CARTER 112016 11/08/2016 17.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 172.50
DOMINIC CARTER 112016 11/08/2016 17.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 25.00
HILDA G. WILT 112016 11/08/2016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 116.00
LINDA B. ARMWOOD 112016 11/08/2016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 116.00
SHARON PRATKA 112016 11/08/2016 14.5 HRS WORKED + DELIVE 001-6550-3010 25.00
HARRIET GROGAN-COOK 112016 11/08/2016 14.75 HRS WORKER 001-6550-3010 118.00
AUSTIN STRATTON 112016 11/08/2016 13.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 108.00
JANE JESSOP 112016 11/08/2016 13.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 108.00
VANESSA A. CARTER 112016 11/08/2016 17 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 136.00
RHONDA SHAFFER 112016 11/08/2016 17 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 136.00
STANLEY J HARTZLER 112016 11/08/2016 8.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 70.00
PHYLLIS METCALFE 112016 11/08/2016 9 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 72.00
ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ JR. 112016 11/08/2016 11,75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 94.00
'HARRIET A. POWLESSON 112016 11/08/2016 9.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 74.00
OSCAR GARCIA 112016 11/08/2016 10.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 86.00
LINDA HILBURN 112016 11/08/2016 9 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 72.00
ARMANDA MALONEY 112016 11/08/2016 11.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 105.75
TROY O. SWIFT 112016 11/08/2016 11.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 117.50
JOHN HANNA 112016 11/08/2016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 116.00
JIMAREE ROBERTSON 112016 11/08/2016 8 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 64.00
JERRY SUSTALA 112016 11/08/2016 8.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 68.00
EZEQUIEL ESTRADA 112016 11/08/2016 7 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 56.00
BELINDA D ADAMS 112016 11/08/2016 22.75 HRS WORKED 11/5 & 001-6550-3010 188.50
GILBERT GUERRERO 112016 11/08/2016 8.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 66.00
KAREN GRANADOS 112016 11/08/2016 8.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 70.00
DIANNA LYNN FRY 112016 11/08/2016 8 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 64.00
ROBERT DAVID GRATZ 112016 11/08/2016 11.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 94.00
VIRGINIA HARRIET ALLEN 112016 11/08/2016 10.75 HRS WORKED 001-6550-3010 86.00
THOMAS C. HANSON 112016 11/08/2016 10.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 86.00
WAYNE D. WALTHER 112016 11/08/2016 11.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 94,00
PIERCE O'CONNOR 112016 11/08/2016 10.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 86.00
PATRICK RAYMOND O'CONN 112016 11/08/2016 10.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 86.00
HERB DECKER 112016 11/08/2016 17 HRS 11/08/16 + DELIVER 001-6550-3010 25.00
BARBARA DECKER 112016 11/08/2016 17 HRS 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 136.00
KATHERINE GLAZE 112016 11/08/2016 15.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 124.00
HERB DECKER 112016 11/08/2016 17 HRS 11/08/16 + DELIVER 001-6550-3010 170.00
JESSICA STOUT 112016 11/08/2016 11/08/16 15.75 HRS 001-6550-3010 126.00
11/21/2016 10:33:46 AM Page 3 of 8




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Amount
MARY C BRICENO 112016 ’ 11/08/2016 11/08/16 14.75 HRS 001-6550-3010 118.00
EMILY SANSOM 112016 11/08/2016 11/08/16 15.75 HRS 001-6550-3010 126.00
LUPE HERNANDEZ 112016 11/08/2016 15.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 124.00
HENRY O HANSON 112016 11/08/2016 11/08/16 14.75 HRS WORKE 001-6550-3010 25.00
CHRISTINA GOMEZ 112016 11/08/2016 11/08/16 15.25 HRS WORKE 001-6550-3010 122.00
MARY ALICE LLANAS 112016 11/08/2016 14.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/ 001-6550-3010 114.00
HENRY O HANSON 112016 11/08/2016 11/08/16 14,75 HRS WORKE 001-6550-3010 147.50
JAN BUNKER 112016 11/08/2016 15.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 124.00
MARY LIMAS 112016 11/08/2016 15.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 155.00
MARY LIMAS 112016 11/08/2016 15.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 25.00
KAREN COCHRAN 112016 11/08/2016 11/08/16 17.5 HR +25.00 001-6550-3010 25.00
FRED BUCHHOLTZ 112016 11/08/2016 9.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 78.00
REBECCA BALLARD 112016 11/08/2016 9,75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 78.00
SYLVIA RUIZ 112016 11/08/2016 12 HRS WORKED 001-6550-3010 180.00
JAMES HENDERSON 112016 11/08/2016 14,75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 25.00
SHARON PRATKA 112016 11/08/2016 14.5 HRS WORKED + DELIVE 001-6550-3010 145.00
TERI L. BLACK 112016 11/08/2016 DELIVERY FEE FOR 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 120.00
SUSAN E. BLAIR 112016 11/08/2016 15 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 + 001-6550-3010 25.00
MARY GAIL BARTSCH 112016 11/08/2016 8.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 70.00
PATRICIA L. BASSETT 112016 11/08/2016 10.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 86.00
GLENN RODGER HAIGLERJR. 112016 11/08/2016 10.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 86.00
KAREN COCHRAN 112016 11/08/2016 11/08/16 17.5 HR +25.00 001-6550-3010 175.00
KENNIS HOWARD 112016 11/08/2016 10.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 86.00
MICHAEL A. STRAUSS 112016 11/08/2016 11.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 90.00
GREGORY B. HANNA 112016 11/08/2016 11.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 94.00
NELL M. BERRY 112016 11/08/2016 9,75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 78.00
JARRETT L. COCHRAN 112016 11/08/2016 15.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 155.00
MARY FAYE BARNES 112016 11_/08/2016 15 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 150.00
SUSAN E. BLAIR 112016 11/08/2016 15 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 + 001-6550-3010 150.00
JERRY L. COOKE 112016 11/08/2016 14.3 HRS WORKED 11/08 001-6550-3010 116.00
ARNULFO ALONZO 112016 11/08/2016 15 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 120.00
BENNIE PULLIN 112016 11/08/2016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 118.00
BETH SUSTALA 112016 11/08/2016 14,5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 116.00
LORA LYN ALLEN 112016 11/08/2016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 118.00
ROSE GIBSON 112016 11/08/2016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 118.00
JUANITA PERALES 112016 11/08/2016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 25.00
JUANITA PERALES 112016 11/08/2016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 145.00
DARLENE F. SALVATIERRA 112016 11/08/2016 14 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 112.00
ERNESTINE TAPIA-CAPELLO 112016 11/08/2016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 116.00
REBECCA A PERKINS 112016 11/08/2016 14.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 114.00
CHARLES N PARSONS 112016 11/08/2016 14 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 112.00
SUZANNE ROTH FULTON 112016 11/08/2016 14.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001—6550-3010 114.00
TERI L. BLACK 112016 11/08/2016 DELIVERY FEE FOR 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 25.00
JENNIFER HELLUMS 112016 11/08/2016 14.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 114,00
GLORIA HANNA 112016 11/08/2016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 118.00
SYLVIA CERVANTEZ 112016 11/08/2016 14.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 114.00
THURAL HENDERSON 112016 11/08/2016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 118.00
PHILLIP L COYLE 112016 11/08/2016 15.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 122.00
JARRETT L. COCHRAN 112016 11/08/2016 15.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 25.00
CORA SUE SANSOM 112016 11/08/2016 15.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 124.00
KARON SNEED BARTON 112016 11/08/2016 15.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 124.00
GEORGIANN MATTHEWS 112016 11/08/2016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 116.00
RICHARD O JOHNSON 112016 11/08/2016 15 HRS WORKED 11/8/16 +$ 001-6550-3010 150.00
RICHARD O JOHNSON 112016 11/08/2016 15 HRS WORKED 11/8/16 +$ 001-6550-3010 25.00
BRUCE COATES 112016 11/08/2016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 118.00
JAMES HENDERSON 112016 11/08/2016 14.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 147.50
SHEILA HARTZLER 112016 11/08/2016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 116.00
BEVERLY COATES 112016 11/08/2016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/1 001-6550-3010 118.00
PATRICIA WILKINS INV0036704 11/08/2016 17 HRS ON 11/08/16 001-6550-3010 136.00

Department 6550 - ELECTIONS Total: 25,555.50
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {ltem) Account Number Amount
Department : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 1623451-20161031 10/31/2016 BILLING 1D: 1623451 OCT 2 001-6560-3050 82.60
ALFREDO MUNOZ 11092016 11/09/2016 EXPENSE REPORT 10/10-1 001-6560-4260 193.32
COUNTY JUDGES EDUCATIO 239318/280 09/01/2016 KENNETH SCHAWE TXJUDIC 001-6560-3050 200.00
Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 475.92
Department : 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES
DEWITT POTH & SON 487305-0 11/03/2016 CUST # 12430 PAD, EASEL, SL 001-6580-3110 73.46
Department 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES Total: 73.46
Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 070004-14-003 10/31/2016 PROJ # 070004-14-003 COM 001-6600-4110 1,997.50
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 070004-39-001 10/31/2016 PROJ # 070004-39-001 CENT 001-6600-4110 287.50
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 223749 10/31/2016 PROJ # 070004-01-001 PLAT 001-6600-4110 1,755.00
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 223751 10/31/2016 PROJ # 070004-28-002 FORIS 001-6600-4110 1,972.50
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 223752 10/31/2016 PROJ # 070004-30-001 CO U 001-6600-4110 581.25
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 223753 10/31/2016 PROJ # 070004-30-002 CO LI 001-6600-4110 293.75
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 223754 10/31/2016 PROJ # 070004-31-001 SUN 001-6600-4110 323.75
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 223756 10/31/2016 PROJ # 070004-40-001 ACOR 001-6600-4110 551.25
AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 30 11/06/2016 SERVICES FOR 10/2016 001-6600-4110 1,750.00
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 9,512.50
Department : 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR
CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 1210323 10/31/2016 ACCT # 1119389 1.00 RENT 001-6640-4610 90.00
Department 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR Total: 90.00
Department : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
ELSIE LACY 102016 11/10/2016 TRAVEL FOR OCT., 2016 001-8700-4251 490.86
RONDA LEHMAN 110816 11/08/2016 EXPENSE REPORT FOR POST  001-8700-3120 39.25
Department 8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 530.11
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 56,679.86
Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department : 1101 - ADMINISTRATION
SETON FAMILY OF HOSPITAL ~ 140352C8363 10/21/2016 CROSS, THOMAS W #90433 002-1101-3130 65.00
CEMEX 9434377323 10/27/2016 ACCT # 3142170 SEAWILLO 002-1101-3153 -10,793.40
CEMEX 9434377324 10/27/2016 CUST # 3142170 002-1101-3153 8,895.48
HANSON EQUIPMENT 253145 10/28/2016 FLAT REPAIR 11.2-24 002-1101-3190 105.38
CEMEX 9434362417 10/06/2016 ACCT # 3142170 ENVIRONM 002-1101-3153 -386.97
CEMEX 9434240296 10/07/2016 ACCT # 3142170 UNIT ROAD 002-1101-3153 10,793.40
HANSON EQUIPMENT 253229 11/01/2016 FLAT REPAIR 22.5 002-1101-3190 26.83
HANSON EQUIPMENT 253235 11/01/2016 O-RING FACE MALE SOLID 002-1101-3130 19.00
HANSON EQUIPMENT 253528 11/14/2016 $T205/75R15/D CARLRAD T 002-1101-3190 73.28
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14802 /1 11/15/2016 CUST # 11239 2" COMB PAD 002-1101-3130 105.95
HANSON EQUIPMENT 253570 11/15/2016 $T205/75R15/D CARLRAD T 002-1101-3190 73.28
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086448304 11/16/2016 CUST # 08619 CONTR # 0168 002-1101-2140 262.33
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086448305 11/16/2016 CUST # 01681 CONTR # 0168 002-1101-2140 169.86
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086448306 11/16/2016 CUST # 01682 CONTR #0168 002-1101-2140 170.05
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-119139 11/02/2016 #188092 MOTOROIL 002-1101-3170 59.96
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086441431 11/02/2016 CUST # 08619 CONTRACT #0 002-1101-2140 262.33
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086441432 11/02/2016 CUST # 01681 CONTRACT #0 002-1101-2140 169.86
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086441433 11/02/2016 CUST # 01682 CONTR # 0168 002-1101-2140 170.05
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 711662 11/02/2016 SLEDGE HAMMER 8# W/F-G 002-1101-3130 71.95
HANSON EQUIPMENT 253312 11/04/2016 FLAT TIRE REPAIR 002-1101-3190 29.58
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 711940 11/04/2016 BAIT STATION W/12 REFILL 002-1101-3130 9.95
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 1070137 11/07/2016 ACCT #990644/1 ULTRALO 002-1101-3163 5,080.85
SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 44823 11/07/2016 CAR SCREW 5/16 X 2-1-1/2 002-1101-3130 67.45
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 63196256 11/07/2016 CUST # 142726 11R22.5 FD6 002-1101-3190 1,376.80
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14693 /1 11/08/2016 CUST # 11239 18".063.325 002-1101-3130 64.98
HANSON EQUIPMENT 253401 11/08/2016 MOUNT TIRE 22.5 002-1101-3190 49.90
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086444890 11/09/2016 CUST # 08619 CONTR # 0168 002-1101-2140 262,33
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086444891 11/09/2016 CUST # 01681 CONTR # 0168 002-1101-2140 169.86
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086444892 11/09/2016 CUST # 01682 CONTR# 0168  002-1101-2140 170.05
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Expense Approval Register

Vendor Name Payable Number

LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14708 /1
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14711/1
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 712340

Department : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-117036
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-118493
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-115140
RUSH TRUCK CENTER 3004124721
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-119066
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-12061
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075863
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075866
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075948
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-119140
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-119143
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075671
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075771
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-120179
RDO EQUIPMENT CO. w86603

Department : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE

CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN9235
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K00680
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K0O5815
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K05904
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K05934
LULING CHEVROLET 22581

LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T41481
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T41497
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K02051
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086441437
LOCKHART MOTOR CO,,INC.  T41429
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07502358
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K02704
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T41452
STRAIGHT AUTOMOTIVE & T 4444

CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K04363
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K03986
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K0O3987
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K04086

LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T41462
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T41463
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07K05499
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086444896

Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND
Department : 7700 - SH130
AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 30

Post Date

11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016

10/18/2016
10/28/2016
10/05/2016
10/07/2016
11/01/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/14/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/04/2016
11/08/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016

10/27/2016
10/31/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/11/2016
11/14/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/04/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016

11/06/2016

Description (Item)

CUST # 11239 .325 63G RAP!

CUST # 11239 12 DBLSLEDG
CAR SCREW 5/16 X3

Department 1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total:

#188092 TPMS SENSOR
#188092 12 OZ R134A

# 188082 BATTERY + FEE
CUST # 121177 CUST UNIT
# 188092 MEGA CRIMP
#188092 DORMAN OF S
#1010 NAPA TRANS FILTER
#1010 RELECTOR

# 1010 REFLETOR

# 188092 OIL FILTER

# 188092 HYD HOSE

CUST # 1010 20 TN AIR BOT
#1010 HD TORQUE EXTENSI
# 188092 CONNECTOR
ACCT # 7269004 BACKHOE

Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total:

CUST # L10358 DRIVE ALIG
CUST # L10358 MOTORCRAF
CUST # L10358 BRAKE ROTO
CUST # L10358 BRAKE ROTO
CUST # 110358 AC DELCO O
CUST # 1507 TANK/CAP /T
CUST #3810 CATALYTICCO
CUST # 3810 BLADE ASY - W
CUST # 110358 DENSO SPAR
CUST # 09387 CONTR # 0168
CUST #3810 BLADE ASY - W
CUST # L10358 FILTER

CUST # 110358 RACKAND PI
CUST # 3810 HOUSING / BO
(2) WHEEL FRONT ALIGNME
CUST # L10358 PRIMARY Wi
CUST # L10358 LOOM CRV 1
CUST # 110358 LOOMCRV 1
CUST # 110358 MAXIY FUSE
CUST # 3810 SENSOR - HEGO
CUST # 3810 KIT- TERMINA
CUST # 110358 MOOG SWA
CUST # 09387 CONTR # 0168

Department 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE Total:
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total:

SERVICES FOR 10/2016

Packet; APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Account Number

002-1101-3130
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3130

002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510

002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-4529
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-2140

010-7700-4070

Department 7700 - SH130 Total:
Fund 010 - GRANT FUND Total:

Grand Total:

Amount
23.99

37.99
26.05

17,683.40

202.56
47.94
105.39
770.50
12.79

' 57.05
106.59
18.48
27.72
131.75
32.38
219.00
169.00
52.97
1,239.07

3,193.19

28.79
65.66
102.76
49.81
30.38
73.17
1,990.80
14.77
102.06
60.58
191.88
19.45
339.25
158.25
79.95
5.81
22,75
33.54
851
281.22
343.90
335.45
59.82

4,398.56
25,275.15

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

82,955.01

11/21/2016 10:33:46 AM
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Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Fund Summary

Fund Expense Amount
001 - GENERAL FUND : 56,679.86
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND 25,275.15
010 - GRANT FUND ) 1,000.00

Grand Total:  82,955.01

Account Summary

Account Number
001-1000-0140
001-1281
001-2120-3110
001-2150-3110
001-2835
001-3200-4130
001-3200-4260
001-3200-4315
001-3200-4810
001-3220-3110
001-3230-4030
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3240-4180
001-6000-0950
001-6510-4110
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3140
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3580
001-6520-3620
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6550-3010
001-6560-3050
001-6560-4260
001-6580-3110
001-6600-4110
001-6640-4610
001-8700-3120
001-8700-4251
002-1101-2140
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3153
002-1101-3163
002-1101-3170
002-1101-3190
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3135
002-1103-4529
010-7700-4070

Account Name
REFUNDS & DISCOUNTS
| TICKETS - NET DATA (n
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
DUE TO GHS (PC30)
TRIAL EXPENSE
TRANSPORTATION
PUBLICATIONS
TRAINING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
VISITING COURT REPOR
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT
INSURANCE PROCEEDS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
FAX & INTERNET
RENTALS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS
LULING ANNEX
L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK
JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCK
JUVENILE DETENTION CT
UNIT ROAD/911 OFFICE
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
CALDWELL CO. COURTH
Temporary Election Wor
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES
Professional Services
RENTALS
POSTAGE
MILEAGE REIMB- ADH D
UNIFORMS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
AGGREGATE / GRAVEL
FUEL
LUBRICANTS
TIRES
SUPPLIES & SMALL TOO
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
UNIFORMS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
CONTRACT LABOR
SH130 Project Fees
Grand Total:

Expense Amount
70.25
974.00
66.18
85.14
4,362.69
75.00
39.53
545.63
142.88
400.31
391.04
40.00
4,105.00
500.00
763.53
575.00
3,719.98
1,572.12
426.26
398.10
74.60
19.16
125.00
62.50
165.25
421.44
321.78
25,555.50
282.60
193.32
73.46
9,512.50
90.00
39.25
490.86
1,806.72
492,31
8,508.51
5,080.85
59.96
1,735.05
1,183.62
2,009.57
120.40
4,198.21
79.95
1,000.00

82,955.01

11/21/2016 10:33:46 AM
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Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Project Account Summary

Project Account Key Expense Amount
**None** _82,955.01
' Grand Total: 82,955.01
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Bank: AP YBNK - Pooled Cash - Operation

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ALEMUN ALFREDO MUNOZ
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
11092016 EXPENSE REPORT 10/10 - 10/25/16

Vendor Number Vendor Name

AMAERW AMANDA ERWIN
Payment Type  Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
16-039 CAUSE # 16-039 M. CASTILLO
16-148 CAUSE # 16-148 R. VARELA

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ANGPES ANGEL PEST CONTROL
Payment Type  Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
28588 ACCT # 10447 JUVENILE PROBATION CENTER

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ARMMAL ARMANDA MALONEY
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
112016 11.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ARNALO ARNULFO ALONZO
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
payable Number Description
112016 15 HRS WORKED 11/08/16

Vendor Name
AT & T MOBILITY
pPayment Number

Vendor Number
CININT
Payment Type
Check
Payable Number
875648878X10232016

Description
ACCT # 8756488878 9/16 - 10/15/16

Vendor Number Vendor Name

AT0189 AT&T
Payment Type  Payment Number
Check
Payable Number _ Description
110516 " ACCT #512 A13-0189 7253 11/5- 12/04/16

Payable Date
11/09/2016

Payable Date
09/30/2016
11/07/2016

Payable Date
11/01/2016

Payable Date
11/08/2016

Payable Date
11/08/2016

Payable Date
10/16/2016

Payable Date
11/05/2016

Due Date
11/28/2016

Due Date
11/28/2016
11/28/2016

Due Date
11/28/2016

Due Date
11/28/2016

Due Date
11/28/2016

Due Date
11/28/2016

Due Date

11/28/2016

Payment Register
APPKTO1544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN
01 - Vendor Set 01

Total Vendor Amount
193.32
payment Date Payment Amount
11/21/2016 193.32
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 193.32

Tota! Vendor Amount

1,330.00
payment Date Payment Amount
11/21/2016 1,330.00

Discount Amount Payable Amount

0.00 665.00
0.00 665.00
Total Vendor Amount
62.50
Payment Date Payment Amount
11/21/2016 62.50
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 62.50
Total Vendor Amount
105.75
Payment Date Payment Amount
11/21/2016 105.75
Discount Amount Payable Amount
. 0.00 105.75
Total Vendor Amount
120.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
11/21/2016 120.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 120.00
Total Vendor Amount
380.10
Payment Date Payment Amount
11/21/2016 380.10
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 380.10
Total Vendor Amount
3,339.88
Payment Date Payment Amount
11/21/2016 3,339.88
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 3,339.88

11/21/2016 10:38:45 AM
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Total Vendor Amount

AULASS AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 2,750.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 2,750.00

Payable Number Description payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
Rl SERVICES FOR 10/2016 11/06/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 2,750.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AUSSTR AUSTIN STRATTON '108.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 108.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 13.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 108.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BARDEC BARBARA DECKER 136.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 136.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 ' 17 HRS 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 136.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BARMOL BARBARA MOLINA 655.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 655.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
16-194 CAUSE # 16-194 R.S. SANCHEZ 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 655.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BELADA BELINDA D ADAMS 1,538.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check ’ 11/21/2016 1,538.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11042016 135 HRS WORKED 10/24 -11/04/16 11/04/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 1,350.00
112016 22.75 HRS WORKED 11/5 & 11/6 & 11/8/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 188.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BENPUL BENNIE PULLIN 1,180.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 1,180.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11042016 132.75 HRS WORKED 10/24 - 11/04/16 11/04/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 1,062.00
112016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 118.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BETSUS BETH SUSTALA 952.00
Payment Type payment Number payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 952.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11042016 104.5 HRS WORKED 10/24 - 11/4/16 11/04/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 836.00
112016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 116.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BEVCOA BEVERLY COATES 118.00
pPayment Type Payment Number pPayment Date Payment Amount
‘Check 11/21/2016 118.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 118.00
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Vendor Number

Payment Register

Vendor Name

APPKTO01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Total Vendor Amount

BOVMER BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 430.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 180.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
07-D-086 CAUSE # 07-D-086 CNR-C & CAR 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 180.00
Check 11/21/2016 250.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
16-)-2594 CAUSE # 16-)-2594 CGD 11/04/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 250.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOWMAN BOWMAN CONSULTING GROUP LTD 7,762.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 1,997.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
070004-14-003 PROJ # 070004-14-003 COMPOSTELA REVISED PRELIM  10/31/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 1,997.50
Check 11/21/2016 287.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
070004-39-001 PROJ # 070004-39-001 CENTRAL TEXAS ACRES 10/31/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 287.50
Check 11/21/2016 1,755.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
223749 PROJ # 070004-01-001 PLATS & PERMITS (ENG) 10/31/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 1,755.00
Check 11/21/2016 1,972.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
223751 PROJ # 070004-28-002 FORISTER RANCH SECTION 5 FINA 10/31/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 1,972.50
Check ‘ 11/21/2016 581.25
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
223752 PROJ # 070004-30-001 CO LINE ESTATES PRELIM PLAT 10/31/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 581.25
Check 11/21/2016 293.75
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
223753 PROJ # 070004-30-002 CO LINE ESTATES FINAL PLAT {E 10/31/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 293.75
Check . 11/21/2016 323.75
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
223754 PROJ # 070004-31-001 SUNFIELD N PRELIM PLAT APPL  10/31/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 323.75
Check 11/21/2016 551.25
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
223756 PROJ # 070004-40-001 ACORN RANCH PRELIMINARY PLA 10/31/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 551.25
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

" BRUCOA BRUCE COATES 118.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 118.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 118.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BYRSMI BYRON HAMILTON SMITH 1,054.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 1,054.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11042016 131.75 HRS WORKED 10/24 - 11/04/16 11/04/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 1,054.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AUTPAR CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 1,144.22
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 1,144,22

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount

07502358 CUST # L10358 FILTER 11/03/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 19.45

07K04363 CUST # L10358 PRIMARY WIRE PURPLE 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 5.81
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payment Register

APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

07KN9235 CUST # L10358 DRIVE ALIGN IDLER PULLEYS 10/27/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 28.79
07K00680 CUST # 110358 MOTORCRAFT FILTER 10/31/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 65.66
07K02051 CUST # L10358 DENSO SPARK PLUG IRIDIUM 11/02/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 102.06
07K02704 CUST # L10358 RACK AND PINION 11/03/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 339.25
07K03986 CUST # 110358 LOOM CRV 1/2 (100} 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 22,75
07K03987 CUST # L10358 LOOM CRV 1/2 (100) 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 10.00 33,54
07K04086 CUST # L10358 MAXIY FUSE HOLDER-60 AMP 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 8.51
07K05499 CUST # 110358 MOOG SWAY BAR FRAME 11/09/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 335.45
07K05815 CUST # L10358 BRAKE ROTOR 11/10/2016 11/28/2016 ‘ 0.00 102.76
07K05904 CUST # L10358 BRAKE ROTOR 11/10/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 49,81
07K05934 CUST # 110358 AC DELCO ORANGE DEXCOOL 11/10/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 30.38
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CAPRUB CAPITOL RUBBER STAMP 96,00
Payment Type pPayment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 96.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
74359 SELF INKING DATE STAMP REPLACEMENT PADS 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 39.00
74359 RETURN RETURNED 5-846 REPLACEMENT PADS. S-844(BLACK) 11/09/2016 11/09/2016 0.00 -16.00
74391 2 OUNCE BOTTLE OF WATER BASED RUBBER STAMP INK  11/09/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 73.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CAROLM CAROL MARTIN 114.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 114.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11062016 4.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 11/06/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 36.00
112016 9.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 78.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
COWGOV CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 85.14
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 85.14
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
PO #05-2150 CUST # 11726035 BROTHER DR630 - BLACK - DRUM KITS 11/02/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 85.14
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CEMINC CEMEX 8,508.51
Payment Type pPayment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 8,508.51
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9434240296 ACCT # 3142170 UNIT ROAD 10/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 10,793.40
9434362417 ACCT # 3142170 ENVIRONMENTAL FEE - TON 10/06/2016 10/06/2016 0.00 -386.97
9434377323 ACCT # 3142170 SEAWILLOW RD 10/27/2016 10/27/2016 0.00 -10,793.40
9434377324 CUST # 3142170 SEAWILLOW RD 10/27/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 8,895.48
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENREF CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 90.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 90.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1210323 ACCT # 1119389 1.00 RENT 30YD 10/31/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 90.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CHAPAR CHARLES N PARSONS 112.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 112.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 14 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 112.00
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pPayment Register

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

APPKTO01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN
Total Vendor Amount

CHRGOM CHRISTINA GOMEZ 122.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 122.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 11/08/16 15.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 122.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINGON CINDY GONZALES 24,75
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 24,75

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
110716 TRAINING 11/2,3 &4/16 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 24,75

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINTAS CINTAS CORPORATION #86 2,325.22
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 2,325.22

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
086427826 CUST # 09158 ACCT # 09158 CONTRACT #01681 10/05/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 79.62
086431268 CUST # 09158 ACCT # 09158 CONTRACT 01681 10/12/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 79.62
086434633 CUST # 09158 ACCT # 09158 CONTRACT # 01681 10/19/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 79.62
086438018 CUST # 09158 ACCT # 09158 CONTRACT # 01681 10/26/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 79.62
086441431 CUST # 08619 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT # 01681 11/02/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 262.33
086441432 CUST # 01681 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT # 01681 11/02/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 169.86
086441433 CUST # 01682 CONTR # 01681 ACCT # 01681 11/02/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 170.05
086441437 CUST # 09387 CONTR # 01681 ACCT # 09387 11/02/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 60.58
086441441 CUST # 09158 ACCT # 09158 CONTRACT # 01681 11/02/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 79.62
086444890 CUST # 08619 CONTR # 01681 ACCT # 01681 11/09/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 262.33
086444891 CUST # 01681 CONTR # 01681 ACCT # 01681 11/09/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 169.86
086444892 CUST # 01682 CONTR # 01681 ACCT # 01681 11/09/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 170.05
086444896 CUST # 09387 CONTR # 01681 ACCT # 09387 11/09/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 59.82
086448304 CUST # 08619 CONTR # 01681 ACCT # 01681 11/16/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 262.33
086443305 CUST # 01681 CONTR # 01681 ACCT # 01681 11/16/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 169.86
086448306 CUST # 01682 CONTR # 01681 ACCT # 01681 11/16/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 170.05

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CcLMCC CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 925.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 925.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
05-D-525 CAUSE # 05-D5-525 INTEREST OF D.L./l.L. CHILDREN 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 150.00
11-FL-084 CAUSE # 11-FL-084 INTEST OF L1.A. A CHILD 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 375.00
13-FL-420 CAUSE # 13-FL-420 INTEREST OF M.R.T. A CHILD 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 150.00
2414-13CC / 2441-14CC CAUSE # 2414-13CC / 2441-14CC T.M.R, 11/04/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 250.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CORSAN CORA SUE SANSOM 124.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 124.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 15.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 124.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COJUED COUNTY JUDGES EDUCATION FUND 200.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 200.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date 'Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
239318/280 KENNETH SCHAWE TX JUDICIAL ACADEMY MEMBERSHIF 09/01/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 200.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Total Vendor Amount

DARSAL DARLENE F. SALVATIERRA 112.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check ' 11/21/2016 112.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 14 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 112.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DARUMP DARREN LEE UMPHREY 350.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 350.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
13-073 CAUSE # 13-073 A.JOHNSON 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 350.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEAELE DEALERS ELECTRIC 154.36
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check . 11/21/2016 154.36

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1828145-00 PICK TICKET CUST # 134031 2 LIGHT WRAP W/ELECTRONIC BLST 11_/03/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 154.36

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEWPOT DEWITT POTH & SON 443.95
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 443,95

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
487305-0 CUST # 12430 PAD, EASEL, SLFSTCK, PL 11/03/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 73.46
487615-0 CUST# 12430 PLANNER, NMTH, BUSNS 11/07/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 327.31
487618-0 CUST # 12430 CALENDAR, DSKPD 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 43,18

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DIAFRY DIANNA LYNN FRY 64.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 64.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 8 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 64.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DOMCAR DOMINIC CARTER 197.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 197.50

Payable Number Description- ] Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 17.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 + $25 DELIVERY FEE 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 197.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ELSLAC ELSIE LACY ©490.86
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 490.86

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102016 TRAVEL FOR OCT., 2016 11/10/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 490.86

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

EMISAN EMILY SANSOM 126.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 126.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 11/08/16 15.75 HRS 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 126.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKTO01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Total Vendor Amount

ERNTAP ERNESTINE TAPIA-CAPELLO 116.00
Payment Type pPayment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 116.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 116.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

EZEEST EZEQUIEL ESTRADA 56.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 56.00

payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 7 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 56,00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FRASCH FRANKIE SCHULZE 70.25
Payment Type pPayment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 70.25

payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
HYG1672 OCT/2017 STICKER REFUND 10/26/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 70.25

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FREBUC FRED BUCHHOLTZ 114.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 114.00

payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11062016 4.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 11/06/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 36.00
112016 9,75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 78.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GARDOO GARAGE DOOR SERVICES OF HOUSTON, INC 125.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 125.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
617867 #169995 COMMERCIAL SERVICE 10/26/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 125.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GEQHOU GEORGE HOUSE, JR. 40.00°
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 40.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11062016 5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 11/06/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 40.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GEOMAT GEORGIANN MATTHEWS 116.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 116.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 14.5 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 116.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GILGUE GILBERT GUERRERO 66.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 66.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 8.25 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 66.00
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payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Total Vendor Amount

GLEHAI GLENN RODGER HAIGLER JR. 86.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 86.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 10.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 86.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GLOHAN GLORIA HANNA 118.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 118.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112016 14.75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 118.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GLOAUT GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE CENTER 540.79
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 540.79

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
075671 CUST # 1010 20 TN AIR BOTTLE JACK 11/04/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 219.00
075771 #1010 HD TORQUE EXTENSION 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 169.00
075863 #1010 NAPA TRANS FILTER 11/10/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 106.59
075866 #1010 RELECTOR 11/10/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 18.48
075948 #1010 REFLETOR 11/14/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 27.72

Vendor Number Vendor Name ' Total Vendor Amount

GONBU! GONZALES BUILDING CENTER 426.26
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 426.26

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
00698772 CUST # CALD001 TOWEL MULTI-FOLD 1-PLY NATURAL 11/01/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 426.26

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GHSLTD GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL, LTD 4,362.69
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 4,362.69

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102016 10/01-31/16 JP# 11/15/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 4,362.69

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GREHAN GREGORY 8. HANNA 130.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 130.00

payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11062016 4.5 HRS WORKED 11/06/16 11/06/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 36.00
112016 11,75 HRS WORKED 11/08/16 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 94.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

HANEQU HANSON EQUIPMENT 387.25
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 387.25

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
253145 . FLAT REPAIR 11.2-24 10/28/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 105.38
253158 # CALOO1 MOUNT TIRE 10/28/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 10.00
253229 FLAT REPAIR 22.5 11/01/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 26.83
253235 O-RING FACE MALE SOLID 11/01/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 19.00
253312 FLAT TIRE REPAIR 11/04/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 29.58
253401 MOUNT TIRE 22.5 11/08/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 49,90
253528 ST205/75R15/D CARL RAD TRL 11/14/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 73.28
253570 $T205/75R15/D CARL RAD TRL 11/15/2016 11/28/2016 0.00 73.28
11/21/2016 10:38:45 AM Page 8 of 23




Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01544 - 11/28/16 A/P RUN

Total Vendor Amount

HARPOW HARRIET A. POWLESSON 74.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/21/2016 74.00
